ML

BUREAU DE SANTE DE
MIDDLESEX-LONDOM

HEALTH UNIT

Date Declared Date Resolved

2024-08-21
2024-08-19
2024-08-18
2024-08-18
2024-08-17
2024-08-16
2024-08-16
2024-08-15
2024-08-13
2024-08-12
2024-08-12
2024-08-10
2024-08-09
2024-08-09
2024-08-08
2024-08-06
2024-08-05
2024-08-03
2024-08-02

2024-07-31

2024-08-15

2024-08-16

2024-08-20
2024-08-15

2024-08-16

Facility Name

Extendicare London

Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care

Extendicare London

SJHC - Parkwood Institute Mental Health

The Village of Glendale Crossing (Retirement Home)

Chelsey Park Retirement Community
Babcock

Elmwood Place

Westmount Gardens Long Term Care Home

Craigwiel Gardens - Craigholme Nursing Home

Henley Place Long Term Care Home
Horizon Place Retirement Residence
SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main
Jake's House Community Residence
The Village of Glendale Crossing (LTC)
LHSC - Victoria Hospital

The Village of Glendale Crossing (LTC)
SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main
Strathmere Lodge

McGarrell Place

Outbreak Status Report

Middlesex-London Health Unit

Date Last Updated

Affected Area(s)

3rd Floor
MV1

2nd Floor

H2

Egerton Unit
2nd Floor
Facility Wide
Facility Wide
Lily Unit
Entire Facility
Fanshawe Unit
West Wing
5B South
Facility Wide
Byron

C6-300 SAMU
Glanworth
4A North
Facility Wide

Ivey Lane/Lawson Lane

For more information or to report an
outbreak, contact the Infectious Disease
Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

663-5317.

Facility Type

Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Acute Care
Retirement Home
Retirement Home
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Retirement Home
Acute Care
Retirement Home
Long-Term Care
Acute Care
Long-Term Care
Acute Care
Long-Term Care

Long-Term Care

Outbreak Type

Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Enteric

Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Respiratory

Pathogen 1

COVID-19
Unknown
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown
COVID-19
Parainfluenza
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
Parainfluenza
CoVID-19
COVID-19

Rhinovirus

Pathogen 2

Rhinovirus

Unknown

Pathogen 3




2024-07-29 2024-08-20 Longworth Retirement Residence Facility Wide Retirement Home Respiratory COVID-19

2024-06-28 2024-08-16 Westmount Gardens Long Term Care Home Yellow Rose Long-Term Care Respiratory Parainfluenza




